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BUSINESS DISCLOSURE

Williams Capital Advisors Powered By Keller Williams (CA Real Estate Corporation, License #01428775) operate independently but may collaborate with third-party service providers, consultants, or partners in connection with commercial real 
estate transactions. While Williams Capital Advisors Powered By Keller Williams prioritize the interests of their clients, affiliated entities or representatives may occasionally engage in activities related to the subject property (“Property”). By 
receiving this Offering Memorandum, you acknowledge that Williams Capital Advisors Powered By Keller Williams adhere to all legal and fiduciary obligations and maintain transparency in their dealings.

CONFIDENTIALITY AGREEMENT
This Offering Memorandum is strictly confidential and intended solely for evaluating potential interest in the Property. By accepting this document, you agree to maintain the confidentiality of all contents herein and refrain from disclosing, 
reproducing, or distributing any information without prior written consent from Williams Capital Advisors Powered By Keller Williams, or the Property Owner. All financial projections, square footage estimates, lease summaries, and other details 
are provided for illustrative purposes only and have not been independently verified. Prospective parties must conduct their own due diligence to verify accuracy. If you elect not to pursue further interest in the Property, promptly return this 
document to Williams Capital Advisors Powered By Keller Williams. The Owner reserves the right to reject any or all offers, terminate discussions at any time, and is under no obligation to proceed with a transaction until a fully executed 
purchase agreement is in place.

DISCLAIMER
The information in this Offering Memorandum is derived from sources deemed reliable but has not been independently verified by Williams Capital Advisors Powered By Keller Williams (CA License #01428775). Williams Capital Advisors Powered 
By Keller Williams make no guarantees, warranties, or representations regarding the accuracy, completeness, or suitability of the information provided. Financial projections, assumptions, and opinions are illustrative only and may not reflect 
future performance. Prospective purchasers are advised to consult tax, legal, and financial advisors to evaluate the Property’s suitability. Neither Williams Capital Advisors Powered By Keller Williams, the Property Owner, nor their representatives 
assume liability for errors, omissions, or decisions made in reliance on this document.

BROKERAGE DETAILS
This Offering Memorandum is presented by Williams Capital Advisors Powered By Keller Williams, a licensed real estate corporation (CA License #01428775). This document does not constitute an offer, solicitation, or legal obligation of any kind. 
All rights reserved.
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O F F E R I N G  M E M O R A N D U ME X E C U T I V E  S U M M A R Y

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

Investment or Owner-User Opportunity in NoHo Arts 
District

This multi-tenant retail property at 4869-4873 Lankershim 

Boulevard presents a compelling investment opportunity at the 

epicenter of North Hollywood's transformation into the San 

Fernando Valley's premier urban destination. The 4,556-square-

foot building sits on a 7,503-square-foot lot with LAC4 zoning 

and four parking spaces, offering flexibility for investors 

seeking stable income or owner-users looking to occupy a 

prime Arts District location. With two occupied tenants 

generating immediate cash flow and one vacant unit ready for 

lease-up, the property delivers both current income and near-

term upside potential through stabilization.

The property's strategic positioning on Lankershim Boulevard 

places it within walking distance of the North Hollywood Metro 

Station, providing direct subway and BRT access to Universal 

Studios, Hollywood, and Downtown Los Angeles. This 

exceptional transit connectivity, combined with the surrounding 

cultural density of over 31 professional theaters, creates a 

vibrant retail environment that attracts both residents and 

visitors to the walkable Arts District. Over $1 billion in recent 

institutional investments—including NoHo West, District NoHo, 

and the Lankershim + Ostego mixed-use development—signals 

sustained market momentum and positions the property to 

benefit from continued appreciation as the submarket matures.

Trade area demographics reinforce the location's retail 

fundamentals, with 242,336 residents within three miles, an average 

household income of $114,839, and 43.1% of households earning 

over $100,000 annually. Major employers including Walt Disney 

Records, Universal Studios, and Kaiser Foundation Hospitals provide 

a stable employment base that supports consistent consumer 

spending, while the area's appeal to young professionals ensures 

continued demand for the retail and entertainment amenities that 

define the NoHo Arts District.

P R O P E R T Y  D E T A I L S

ADDRESS

APN

PROPERTY TYPE

YEAR BUILT

GROSS BUILDING AREA 

LOT SIZE

ZONING

4869-4873 LANKERSHIM BLVD., 
NORTH HOLLYWOOD, CA 91601

2353-020-003 

Retail

1938

4,556 SF 

7,503 SF / 0.17 AC

LAC4 



0 5

P R O P E R T Y  P H O T O S

PHOTOS  

O F F E R  I N  G  M E M O R  A N  D  U M



FINANCIAL
ANALYSIS



ASKING PRICE

GROSS BUILDING AREA ± 4,556 SF

BUILDING PSF $515.80

LOT SIZE ± 7,503 SF

LAND PSF $313.21

OPERATING EXPENSES
Pro Forma PSF

REAL ESTATE TAXES (1.20%)

INSURANCE

ANNUALIZED OPERATING DATA
Pro Forma

POTENTIAL BASE RENT $143,717 

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $148,029 

OPERATING EXPENSES ($33,186)

EXPENSE RATIO (EGI) 22.4%

NET OPERATING INCOME $114,843 

F I N A N C I A L  A N A LY S I S

FINANCIAL 
OVERVIEW

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES

Current

$104,580 

$104,580

($33,186)

31.7%

$71,394

Current PSF

$28,186 $6.19

$5,000 $1.10

$33,186 $7.28

$28,186

$5,000

$6.19

$1.10
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O F F E R  I N  G  M E M O R  A N  D  U M

$2,350,000

$33,185.85 $7.28

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $143,717 

Less: Vacancy (3%) ($4,312)

$104,580

$0



UNIT # BASE RENT BASE  RENT 

Mechanic Parts 
Store

Vacant

$1,890.00

Pro-Forma 

$0

Store $6,825.00

$1,946.70

$3,000.00

$7,029.75

Current 

MONTHLY TOTAL $8,715.00 $11,976.45

ANNUAL TOTAL $104,580.00 $143,717.40

F I N A N C I A L  A N A L Y S I S

RENT ROLL

TENANT PSF

$1.25

$0

$4.49

PSF

$1.28

$1.98

$4.62

4,556 SF $2.87 Avg.

$34.42 Avg.

$2.63 Avg.

$31.54 Avg.
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SF

4869

4873

4875

33.3%

33.3%

33.4%

Retail

Retail

Retail

UNIT TYPE BUILDING
SHARE

1,518 SF

1,518 SF

1,520 SF

LEASE
TYPE

MG

MG

MG

LEASE
TYPE

MG

MG

MG
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L O C AT I O N  O V E R  V I E W

INVESTMENT 
HIGHLIGHTS

 Prime NoHo Arts District location on high-traffic Lankershim Boulevard

surrounded by 31+ professional theaters

 Immediate income with value-add upside – two units currently

occupied with one vacant unit ready for lease-up

 Exceptional transit access – walking distance to North Hollywood

Metro Station with direct subway/BRT to Universal Studios, Hollywood,

and DTLA

 Flexible LAC4 zoning – suitable for investor or owner-user

 Major employer base – Walt Disney Records, Universal Studios, Kaiser

Foundation Hospitals

OFFERING MEMORANDUM • 4869-4873 LANKERSHIM BLVD.WILL IAMS CAPITAL ADVISORS
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O F F E R  I N  G  M E M O R  A N  D  U ML O C AT I O N  O V E R  V I E W

DEMOGRAPHICS

1-Mile Radius Profile

Key Metric �-Mile Radius (����) Insight

Population ��,���
High density, indicating strong local 

consumer base.

Median

Household

Income

$��,���

Significantly above average, 

supporting premium retail and 

service off erings.

Median 
Age

��.�
A young, working-age population, 

suggesting long-term economic 

vitality.

Renter Ratio ��:� (Renters:Homeowners)
High renter concentration, 

favorable for multi-family 

investment.

Top Employment 

Sector
Management, Business, 

Science, Arts (��,���)

Population Trends and Density

Year �-Mile Radius �-Mile Radius �-Mile Radius

��,��� ���,��� ���,���

���� ��,��� ���,��� ���,���

���� ��,��� ���,��� ���,���

���� ��,��� ���,��� ���,���

���� ��,��� ���,��� ���,���

����

Indicates a highly educated and 

professional workforce.

Household Income Profile

Income Bracket �-Mile Households �-Mile Households �-Mile Households

���� Median Income $��,��� $��,��� $��,���

Under $25K �,��� ��,��� ��,���

�,��� ��,��� ��,���

�,��� ��,��� ��,���

�,��� ��,��� ��,���

Above $���k �,��� ��,��� ��,���

25k−50K

50k−100K

100k−150K
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O F F E R  I N  G  M E M O R  A N  D  U ML O C AT I O N  O V E R  V I E W

DEMOGRAPHICS

Age and Workforce Distribution

Employment Profile 

Age Bracket �-Mile Population �-Mile Population �-Mile Population

���� Median Age ��.� ��.� ��.�

Under �� �,��� ��,��� ���,���

�� - �� �,��� ��,��� ��,���

�� - �� ��,��� ���,��� ���,���

�� - �� ��,��� ��,��� ���,���

Over �� �,��� ��,��� ��,���

Industry
�-Mile 

Employees

�-Mile 

Employees

�-Mile 

Employees

Total Employees (����) ��,��� ���,��� ���,���

Management, Business, Science, 

Arts ��,��� ��,��� ���,���

Arts, Entertainment, Food �,��� ��,��� ��,���

Educational, Health Care �,��� ��,��� ��,���

Information �,��� ��,��� ��,���

Professional Services �,��� ��,��� ��,���

Retail Trade �,��� ��,��� ��,���

Finance, Insurance �,��� ��,��� ��,���

Other Services �,��� �,��� ��,���

Manufacturing �,��� ��,��� ��,���

Construction �,��� �,��� ��,���

Transportation, Warehousing �,��� �,��� ��,���

Public Administration ��� �,��� ��,���

Wholesale Trade ��� �,��� �,���

Agriculture ��� ��� �,���

Housing and Occupancy

Metric �-Mile Radius �-Mile Radius �-Mile Radius

Renter to Homeowner Ratio ��:� �:� �:�

Renters ��,��� ��,��� ���,���

Homeowners �,��� ��,��� ���,���

Occupied Housing Units ��,��� ���,��� ���,���

Vacant Housing Units �,��� ��,��� ��,���
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O F F E R  I N  G  M E M O R  A N  D  U ML O C AT I O N  O V E R  V I E W

AMENITIES MAP



L O C AT I O N  O V E R  V I E W

MARKET OVERVIEW

O F F E R  I N  G  M E M O R  A N  D  U M

Additional major projects including NoHo West and the Lankershim + 
Ostego mixed-use development continue to reshape the submarket, 
adding density and amenities that reinforce North Hollywood's 
emergence as a regional live-work-play destination. This sustained 
development activity, combined with the area's transit accessibility 
and cultural identity, positions retail properties along Lankershim 
Boulevard to benefit from continued population growth, increased 
foot traffic, and rising consumer spending as the submarket matures.

North Hollywood has emerged as one of the San Fernando 
Valley's most dynamic and rapidly transforming submarkets, 
driven by its strategic position as the Valley's primary transit 
hub. The North Hollywood Metro Station—serving as the 
terminus of the B Line (Red) subway and G Line (Orange) Bus 
Rapid Transit—connects the area directly to Universal 
Studios, Hollywood, and Downtown Los Angeles, attracting 
approximately 28,000 daily transit riders and positioning the 
submarket as a model for transit-oriented development in 
Los Angeles County. The NoHo Arts District, established in 
1992, has evolved from a modest theater community into a 
thriving urban village featuring over 31 professional 
theaters, diverse art galleries, music recording studios, and 
an expanding base of restaurants, cafes, and creative 
businesses that draw residents and visitors seeking a 
walkable, culturally rich environment.

Institutional capital has validated North Hollywood's growth 
trajectory with over $1 billion in planned and active 
development investment. The $1.1 billion District NoHo 
project—a joint venture between Trammell Crow Company, 
High Street Residential, and LA Metro—will transform 15.6 
acres of underutilized Metro parking into approximately 
1,500 residential units, 500,000 square feet of office space, 
100,000 square feet of retail, and over three acres of public 
open space directly atop the transit station. 
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